
RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
Prologo: Aracatuba/SP - (95.84km)

25/11/2022 - 12:13:41
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV OVER 45  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 4

PARC2
km 8

PARC3
km 12

PARC4
km 16 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 122
MARCELO WEYNE 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SANO RALLY 

08:00 08:14:38.100 00:02:01
(1)

00:04:47
(1)

00:08:07
(1)

00:12:04
(1) 00:14:38.10

* * *



* * *

00:14:38.10





78.06

2 142

MARCO DE SORDI
FLAVIO BISSI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM 

08:20 08:35:23.400 00:02:31
(2)

00:05:28
(2)

00:08:44
(2)

00:12:39
(2) 00:15:23.40

00:24:00



* * *

00:39:23.40



00:24:45.30
29


